
Indeterminate I Terml
/lndeterminee Determ.

Casual/
Pers.
Temo.

Secondmentl
Detachement

Interchange/
tchanges

TOTAL

Miramichi 118 40 0 0 0 158

CPSIBCT 118 40 0 0 0 lj8

CAFC Ottawa

Commissionerl

Commissaire

CFOICDF

-Fin. & Admin.

COOIBCO

-L&R/DDPE

-CFRIRCA

-OSSDIDSSO

-FieldServlDSR

Policy & Consu//PC

Communications

Lega/IJuridiques
HR/RH

97 8 7 7 6 125
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Newfoundland I

Labrador 9 0 0 0 0 9
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Northwest Rel!ion

Reg. OfflBureau reg
Serv.Centre des serv

Alberta

Saskatchewan

Manitoba

Yukon

NWTITerritoire N-O

Nunavut

British

ColumbialColombie

britanniQue

4 0 0 2 0 6Edmonton:

IFieldServlDSR J

HR/RH 3

Legal!ServJuridiques O

o
0
0

o
o
o

O

1

1

o

0

0

J

4

J

LQIM 266 72 8 12 6 364
Total number of employees in all work places for the CAFC I

Nombre total des employes dans tout les lieux de travail pour le CAFC
17 May 04

--Effective May 24, 2004 r
lNumber of Staff

AssiQned to CAFC

l;ompany Name

1
1

33
1

1
10
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

18

Nicole Ripley

Portage Personnel
EDS
Sirius Consulting

Stay Technologies
PWGSC / IMIT
D. Sadowski
HLB Decision
Samson & Associes
L. Labelle
Barbara
Busca Mgt
PC Forms
Kleins Consulting
Nortak Software
CGllnf Syst/BDP (Team Centra)


